Licensed To: Hargrave Aquatic Club

3
QD
o
@D

O N~NO Ok WN P

Place

O N~NO O WN P

VISAA STATE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
University ofVirginia February 17 & 18, 2006
Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Men - Team Scores
School

Paul VI Catholic High School PVI
Collegiate School COOL-VA
St. Christopher's School STC-VA
Hargrave Military Academy HMA-VA
Hampton Roads Academy HRA
Trinity Episcopal School TES
Norfolk Academy NA-VA
Seton High School SST

St. Stephen's and St. Agnes SSSAS-VA
Nansemond Suffolk Academy NSA

Fork Union Military Academy FUMA-VA
Woodberry Forest Swimming & DI WEFS-VA
Bishop Ireton IRE
Peninsula Catholic PCHS-VA
The Covenant School TCS-VA
North Cross School NCS-VA
Walsingham Academy WA-VA
Cape Henry Collegiate School CHCS-VA
Bishop Sullivan Catholic High CHS-VA
Highland School HS-VA
Potomac School POTO
Greenbrier Christian Academy GCA-VA
Norfolk Christian Hhigh School NCHS-VA
Norfolk Collegiate NCOL-VA
Fishburne Caissons FMS-VA
Massanutten Military Academy MMA

Women - Team Scores
School

Madeira School MAD-PV
Trinity Episcopal School TES

St. Catherine's School STCA-VA
Collegiate School COOL-VA
Paul VI Catholic High School PVI
Walsingham Academy WA-VA
Hampton Roads Academy HRA
Peninsula Catholic PCHS-VA
Stonebridge High School SBHS-VA
Seton High School SST
Bishop Ireton IRE
Norfolk Academy NA-VA

St. Stephen's and St. Agnes SSSAS-VA
Nansemond Suffolk Academy NSA
Roanoke Catholic School RCS-VA
Potomac School POTO

Total

2,301.00

Points

291
244
243
226
209
159
121
121
113
93
88
85
83
55
45
40
32
12
11
8

PR wWww~~

Points

275
234
224
205
185
129
107
107
98
96
94
88
78
69
63

53.

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:40 AM 2/20/2006 Page 1

50



Licensed To: Hargrave Aquatic Club

17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26

VISAA STATE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:40 AM 2/20/2006 Page 1

University ofVirginia February 17 & 18, 2006
Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Chatham Hall School

Flint Hill School

Saint Gertrude High School
Bishop Sullivan Catholic High
Norfolk Collegiate
Fredricksburg Christian School
North Cross School

Wakefield School

Norfolk Christian Hhigh School
Fuqua School

CH-VA
FHS

SGHS
CHS-VA
NCOL-VA
FCS-VA
NCS-VA
WAKE-VA
NCHS-VA
FSV-VA

Total

2,324.00

38
36
29
29

25.

25
17
12

50



