VISAA STATE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

University of Virginia February 17 & 18, 2006

Team Rankings - Through Event 24 Men - Team Scores

Men - Team Scores						
Place	School		Points			
1	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	291			
2	Collegiate School	COOL-VA	244			
3	St. Christopher's School	STC-VA	243			
4	Hargrave Military Academy	HMA-VA	226			
5	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA	209			
6	Trinity Episcopal School	TES	159			
7	Norfolk Academy	NA-VA	121			
7	Seton High School	SST	121			
9	St. Stephen's and St. Agnes	SSSAS-VA	113			
10	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	NSA	93			
11	Fork Union Military Academy	FUMA-VA	88			
12	Woodberry Forest Swimming & DI	WFS-VA	85			
13	Bishop Ireton	IRE	83			
14	Peninsula Catholic	PCHS-VA	55			
15	The Covenant School	TCS-VA	45			
16	North Cross School	NCS-VA	40			
17	Walsingham Academy	WA-VA	32			
18	Cape Henry Collegiate School	CHCS-VA	12			
19	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	CHS-VA	11			
20	Highland School	HS-VA	8			
21	Potomac School	РОТО	7			
21	Greenbrier Christian Academy	GCA-VA	7			
23	Norfolk Christian Hhigh School	NCHS-VA	3			
23	Norfolk Collegiate	NCOL-VA	3			
25	Fishburne Caissons	FMS-VA	1			
25	Massanutten Military Academy	MMA	1			
	Women - Team Scores	Total 2,301.00				
Place	School		Points			
1	Madaina Sahaal		275			
1	Madeira School	MAD-PV	275			
2 3	Trinity Episcopal School St. Catherine's School	TES STCA MA	234 224			
		STCA-VA	224 205			
4	Collegiate School	COOL-VA PVI	203 185			
5 6	Paul VI Catholic High School Walsingham Academy	WA-VA	185			
0 7	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA	129			
7	Peninsula Catholic	PCHS-VA	107			
9		SBHS-VA	98			
9 10	Stonebridge High School					
10	Seton High School Bishon Ireton	SST IRE	96 94			
11	Bishop Ireton Norfolk Academy	IKE NA-VA	94 88			
12	St. Stephen's and St. Agnes	SSSAS-VA	88 78			
13 14	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	NSA	69			
14	Roanoke Catholic School	RCS-VA	63			
15	Potomac School	POTO	53.			
10	i otomac School	1010	55.			

VISAA STATE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS University of Virginia February 17 & 18, 2006

niversity of virginia	repruary 1/ & 18, 2000
Team Rankings	- Through Event 24

Team Kankings - Through Event 24						
17	Chatham Hall School	CH-VA	38			
18	Flint Hill School	FHS	36			
19	Saint Gertrude High School	SGHS	29			
19	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	CHS-VA	29			
21	Norfolk Collegiate	NCOL-VA	25. 50			
22	Fredricksburg Christian School	FCS-VA	25			
23	North Cross School	NCS-VA	17			
24	Wakefield School	WAKE-VA	12			
25	Norfolk Christian Hhigh School	NCHS-VA	5			
26	Fuqua School	FSV-VA	2			
	-	Total 2,3	24.00			